
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 24 23 95Digweed G EE 12652 AAA
2 T: 23 23 24 24 94Clark S EE 105239 AAA
3 T: 23 25 24 21 93KING RJ EE 24962 AAA
4 T: 24 23 22 23 92Elliott LA EE 111544 AAA
4 T: 25 25 22 20 92THOMAS P EE 113492 AAA
6 T: 24 23 25 19 91Jarvis P EE 83557 AAA
7 T: 23 24 24 19 90ATTWOOD J EE 107759 AAA
7 T: 23 23 24 20 90Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA
7 T: 23 25 24 18 90MYERS M EE 88811 AAA
7 T: 24 23 24 19 90Stacey SV EE 63158 AAA
7 T: 23 23 24 20 90Winser M EE 99970 AAA
12 T: 25 22 24 18 89Brockley PC EE 33879 AAA
12 T: 23 25 23 18 89PEARS S FR 5020626 AAA
12 T: 23 23 23 20 89Solomons EG EE 95931 AAA
15 T: 23 23 23 19 88EMMOTT JP EE 101666 AAA
15 T: 24 24 23 17 88Faulds R EE 187 AAA
17 T: 23 24 22 18 87Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
17 T: 23 23 21 20 87HALL CL EE 103805 AAA
17 T: 23 23 22 19 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 AAA
17 T: 23 24 22 18 87Webster T EE 107539 AAA
21 T: 23 22 23 18 86Jobling K EE 10320 AAA
21 T: 23 21 22 20 86NEWMAN J EE 103026 AAA
21 T: 23 23 23 17 86Simpson PA EE 67907 AAA
24 T: 23 21 21 20 85HARVEY A EE 125785 AAA
24 T: 24 25 21 15 85WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 AAA
24 T: 22 23 23 17 85WISE RP EE 42914 AAA
27 T: 24 19 23 18 84Lockton N EE 98171 AAA
27 T: 24 23 22 15 84LONG D EE 98566 AAA
29 T: 25 19 21 18 83BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 AAA
29 T: 21 21 22 19 83Lowrison F EE 118504 AAA
29 T: 21 21 23 18 83Whitelock S EE 27981 AAA
32 T: 21 23 21 17 82HUGHES RA WW 574 AAA
32 T: 24 20 21 17 82HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 AAA
32 T: 20 22 18 22 82Smith JD EE 45277 AAA
32 T: 20 22 23 17 82THATCHER WJ EE 19567 AAA
36 T: 19 23 24 15 81PENNINGTON M EE 70885 AAA
36 T: 21 25 21 14 81WHYTE D EE 31227 AAA
38 T: 21 22 20 17 80POULTER P EE 120868 AAA
39 T: 19 21 21 17 78Ellison JA EE 80759 AAA
40 T: 20 20 19 18 77BARNETT JS EE 87191 AAA
40 T: 18 22 22 15 77Smith SA EE 67541 AAA
42 T: 20 19 19 18 76Brightman JE EE 43085 AAA
43 T: 22 22 15 16 75HUMPHREYS P WW 1858 AAA
44 T: 0Coulson P EE 113777 AAA
44 T: 0THORROLD P EE 61189 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 25 22 94Doughty M EE 25609 AA
1 T: 23 25 24 22 94LOVICK J EE 110965 AA
3 T: 22 25 23 21 91DENNETT PJ EE 80911 AA
4 T: 25 23 24 18 90BISHOP DJM EE 83702 AA
4 T: 23 21 23 23 90BLACKBOURN PJ EE 74043 AA
4 T: 23 24 24 19 90SMITH SE EE 116801 AA
4 T: 25 22 23 20 90Webster MN EE 71646 AA
8 T: 22 23 24 20 89BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
8 T: 24 22 24 19 89Gillett PM EE 32159 AA
8 T: 24 24 24 17 89GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
8 T: 22 23 23 21 89Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
12 T: 22 23 25 18 88HOWLAND K EE 36413 AA
13 T: 22 24 23 18 87BEDINGFIELD N EE 61857 AA
13 T: 22 24 22 19 87EASEMAN P EE 91579 AA
13 T: 22 24 24 17 87HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
13 T: 22 24 21 20 87MASON R EE 112735 AA
13 T: 24 23 22 18 87Stirzaker G EE 11016 AA
18 T: 22 25 20 19 86CARRIE D EE 81097 AA
18 T: 22 23 22 19 86HOLLAMBY B EE 108390 AA*
18 T: 24 24 23 15 86LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA
18 T: 22 21 23 20 86Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 AA
18 T: 25 23 23 15 86Simmons TA EE 94815 AA
23 T: 22 24 21 18 85Arnold HW EE 72679 AA
23 T: 22 23 20 20 85Brockley JP EE 85559 AA
23 T: 22 23 21 19 85Childs KL EE 107104 AA
23 T: 23 21 22 19 85Coulstock T EE 107036 AA
23 T: 19 25 23 18 85Hart NJ WW 635 AA
23 T: 22 22 23 18 85Marks P EE 50222 AA
29 T: 22 21 21 19 83Hunt GA EE 56372 AA
29 T: 22 20 23 18 83JOHNSTON K EE 99950 AA
29 T: 23 19 23 18 83Mcilwaine B EE 116165 AA
29 T: 22 25 19 17 83ROWBOTTOM PR EE 48710 AA
29 T: 21 21 20 21 83WILLIAMSON N EE 86372 AA
34 T: 22 22 20 18 82Jones M WW 2371 AA
35 T: 23 22 21 15 81Gorsuch CJ EE 121522 AA
35 T: 20 24 22 15 81Steed L EE 109360 AA
35 T: 21 24 19 17 81WILDE O EE 114647 AA
38 T: 21 23 19 16 79Andrews M EE 91411 AA
38 T: 21 21 24 13 79Robson M EE 111786 AA
40 T: 20 18 19 21 78GUTTERIDGE J EE 121559 AA
40 T: 22 22 20 14 78Mondesir L EE 113633 AA
40 T: 22 21 19 16 78Pope A EE 108278 AA
40 T: 19 22 15 22 78WILKINSON EJ EE 60680 AA
44 T: 21 22 19 15 77GREENLEAF L EE 110246 AA
45 T: 23 18 18 16 75Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
45 T: 21 20 16 18 75Neate MJ EE 21303 AA
45 T: 20 23 17 15 75WILLIS CWJ EE 108001 AA

Yes48 T: 20 18 23 13 74Smith A EE 117541 AA
48 T: 22 20 21 11 74SPEAR KH EE 93940 AA
50 T: 19 20 17 16 72PEACOCK AP EE 93571 AA
51 T: 14 21 17 19 71IBBOTSON P EE 115332 AA
52 T: 19 22 17 9 67Snape DM EE 42934 AA
53 T: 18 22 14 12 66BRIDGES JB EE 60537 AA
54 T: 19 17 12 16 64Merrington M EE 19675 AA
55 T: 0BEAL AW EE 109169 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 0Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 AA
55 T: 0Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
55 T: 0YOUNG HWJ EE 125916 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 22 22 93Bradshaw O EE 131625 A
2 T: 23 23 22 23 91JUDE AJ EE 99947 A
3 T: 24 23 20 22 89Chapman P EE 111792 A
3 T: 23 22 23 21 89Collett S EE 120559 A
3 T: 22 24 22 21 89Evans D WW 1668 A
6 T: 24 23 19 22 88GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
6 T: 23 22 22 21 88Gibson HL EE 108958 A
8 T: 22 23 22 20 87KENDALL JH WW 1997 A
8 T: 22 23 23 19 87Rees WDP WW 1428 A
10 T: 24 23 22 17 86CARTER N EE 120341 A
10 T: 22 21 22 21 86CLIFFORD M EE 115018 A
10 T: 24 20 21 21 86Martin W EE 124324 A
10 T: 23 21 24 18 86TOWNSEND GR EE 122718 A
14 T: 22 23 18 22 85Batchelor P EE 108791 A
14 T: 20 22 25 18 85Fenner D EE 15838 A
14 T: 25 24 21 15 85FERRIMAN D EE 120545 A
14 T: 21 21 22 21 85FOGARTY A II 10780 A*
14 T: 23 24 20 18 85Gibson B EE 98291 A
14 T: 22 22 22 19 85Randles SP EE 124877 A
20 T: 23 23 19 19 84DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 A
20 T: 24 23 20 17 84JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 A
20 T: 18 22 22 22 84Lowrison E EE 116732 A
23 T: 24 22 15 22 83Bone M EE 111069 A

Yes23 T: 23 24 17 19 83Heath T EE 131172 A
Yes23 T: 22 23 21 17 83ROLLASON DE EE 19727 A*

23 T: 23 20 22 18 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
23 T: 23 22 21 17 83Simpson PC EE 8574 A
28 T: 21 23 20 18 82Bone J EE 111068 A
28 T: 22 24 20 16 82Brown T EE 115433 A
28 T: 21 23 19 19 82Chapman ER EE 1743 A
28 T: 22 21 21 18 82CLAYBROOK R WW 1965 A
28 T: 19 23 22 18 82CLIFTON A EE 73876 A
28 T: 23 21 21 17 82Jackson BS EE 27861 A
28 T: 20 22 24 16 82ROE S EE 107743 A
28 T: 23 23 21 15 82SCHWIER I EE 125416 A
28 T: 21 22 23 16 82YOUNG K EE 119987 A
37 T: 23 20 20 18 81Bell G EE 129967 A*
37 T: 23 24 15 19 81COY AT EE 3327 A
37 T: 22 24 18 17 81Gooch R EE 108719 A
37 T: 25 24 20 12 81ROE K EE 17045 A
37 T: 18 21 24 18 81Wan WK EE 1010 A
37 T: 20 23 20 18 81WRIGHT J EE 124728 A
43 T: 23 20 21 16 80COCKER A EE 131815 A
43 T: 23 18 18 21 80Common E EE 117664 A
43 T: 23 22 19 16 80Owen PR EE 12362 A
43 T: 24 22 19 15 80Thompson R EE 129274 A*
47 T: 21 21 18 19 79Barnes E SS 1341 A
47 T: 24 21 20 14 79Buckenham J EE 67482 A
47 T: 22 23 17 17 79Bulcock S EE 109944 A
47 T: 23 22 21 13 79Fenner T EE 25004 A

Yes47 T: 21 22 19 17 79Holt D EE 115903 A
47 T: 21 22 19 17 79Murrell E EE 104712 A
47 T: 22 22 19 16 79Thomas M EE 125114 A
47 T: 22 22 18 17 79WALKER A EE 110501 A
55 T: 20 20 21 17 78Ballantyne B EE 126129 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 23 21 17 17 78Lamb JS EE 43797 A
55 T: 23 19 21 15 78Smith AC EE 124651 A
55 T: 21 21 22 14 78Wolverson D EE 131651 A*
59 T: 22 24 15 16 77Burton G EE 116400 A
59 T: 20 23 17 17 77GRAYSON D EE 119964 A
59 T: 23 22 15 17 77Haygreen J EE 52037 A
59 T: 21 23 20 13 77HOUGHTON P EE 130504 A*
59 T: 20 19 23 15 77LONG T EE 107275 A
59 T: 17 19 19 22 77LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 A
59 T: 20 17 22 18 77Ripley D EE 45599 A
59 T: 21 19 20 17 77Willis D EE 99260 A
67 T: 23 20 17 16 76Briggs P EE 80194 A
67 T: 19 23 19 15 76EASEMAN A EE 124370 A
67 T: 22 21 17 16 76HARDY J EE 131494 A
67 T: 18 21 19 18 76NORFOLK K EE 113412 A
67 T: 21 21 21 13 76Stacey E EE 125027 A
67 T: 19 22 15 20 76TURK J EE 91625 A
73 T: 20 22 20 13 75AHMED G EE 96054 A
73 T: 22 20 15 18 75BIGNELL DJ EE 35980 A

Yes73 T: 20 21 21 13 75Burrows M EE 128942 A
Yes73 T: 21 20 21 13 75Burrows P EE 125607 A

73 T: 24 22 16 13 75Coppen A EE 89291 A
73 T: 21 23 18 13 75Hanley C EE 129698 A
73 T: 15 20 18 22 75HURST P EE 106628 A
73 T: 22 17 20 16 75Vickers C EE 43770 A
81 T: 21 18 21 14 74EDWARDS G EE 127695 A*
81 T: 22 19 19 14 74FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II 11097 A*
81 T: 18 20 20 16 74HEARN T EE 37612 A
84 T: 22 20 21 10 73Young TJ SS 4940 A*
85 T: 22 21 15 14 72Clarke K EE 117549 A
85 T: 19 18 19 16 72HEARD PA EE 29324 A
87 T: 19 20 21 11 71Allen M EE 117178 A
87 T: 20 21 19 11 71GRAYSON L EE 119965 A

Yes87 T: 22 17 19 13 71Lock B EE 105787 A
90 T: 22 21 16 11 70Abbott J EE 115910 A
90 T: 20 17 20 13 70WHITEHOUSE J EE 45494 A
90 T: 20 18 13 19 70Williams J EE 112435 A
93 T: 15 23 17 14 69Barette I EE 112612 A
93 T: 17 20 19 13 69HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 A
95 T: 18 16 19 14 67Anderson RF EE 19398 A
95 T: 21 19 15 12 67Dunckley MJW EE 39398 A
95 T: 18 22 17 10 67Durling MP EE 48951 A
95 T: 19 19 19 10 67Watson SP EE 115745 A
99 T: 18 17 16 15 66Balham C EE 73943 A
99 T: 18 17 17 14 66Pammenter S EE 40671 A
101 T: 17 17 18 12 64ACCAPUTO N EE 110563 A
101 T: 18 20 15 11 64Pallot G EE 112769 A
103 T: 19 14 14 16 63Grant JR EE 90057 A

Yes103 T: 20 18 13 12 63Salter KJ EE 91237 A
105 T: 20 15 18 9 62Cooke J EE 121663 A
106 T: 17 20 12 9 58Newell P EE 49964 A
107 T: 0Antipov O EE 123636 A
107 T: 0JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 A
107 T: 0Soglaev Y EE 125813 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 22 21 89Stephens H EE 126031 B
2 T: 23 25 21 19 88Baker J EE 125565 B
3 T: 24 22 19 19 84Bowes M EE 109720 B
3 T: 19 24 21 20 84JONES LR EE 117242 B
3 T: 22 23 22 17 84Le Rendu DJ EE 113613 B
6 T: 21 21 22 19 83Collins H EE 120798 B
6 T: 22 23 21 17 83EXTON C EE 94149 B
6 T: 24 23 21 15 83Gibbs DK EE 116789 B
6 T: 21 20 21 21 83THOMAS D EE 110720 B
10 T: 23 21 22 16 82Green R EE 123409 B

Yes10 T: 22 20 20 20 82Morris CAJ EE 103791 B
10 T: 20 21 21 20 82PERRIN GR EE 80755 B
13 T: 22 21 21 17 81AMIES S EE 128781 B
13 T: 24 22 21 14 81Armstrong S EE 73163 B
13 T: 23 17 21 20 81Gorry S EE 43637 B
13 T: 24 21 18 18 81Kemsley P EE 100310 B
13 T: 20 21 22 18 81Mcgregor T EE 123850 B
18 T: 21 20 21 18 80DOBSON PN EE 116798 B
18 T: 20 22 19 19 80MILLS TJ EE 102432 B
18 T: 23 23 18 16 80Sole J EE 127262 B
18 T: 22 18 21 19 80WOOLLARD B EE 123128 B
22 T: 22 23 18 16 79Carlyle J EE 122888 B

Yes22 T: 21 23 18 17 79CLARK MG EE 33151 B*
22 T: 21 24 20 14 79COPLAND A EE 123806 B
22 T: 18 25 22 14 79HARDING D EE 96350 B
22 T: 19 21 24 15 79WOODCOCK J EE 127111 B
27 T: 19 21 21 17 78COBBOLD MA EE 106004 B
27 T: 22 20 17 19 78Malakauskas G EE 133308 B*
29 T: 19 21 20 17 77BOOTH T EE 124132 B
29 T: 17 23 18 19 77CLARK J EE 103063 B
29 T: 22 22 16 17 77CLARK JE EE 125675 B*
29 T: 20 21 20 16 77Eborall C EE 119177 B
29 T: 19 23 20 15 77ELLIOTT D EE 112700 B

Yes29 T: 21 22 19 15 77FINNEY P EE 129151 B
29 T: 22 23 17 15 77Moss PC EE 70096 B
29 T: 23 19 18 17 77SIMPSON PA EE 23089 B
29 T: 21 17 20 19 77Smith KG EE 16608 B
38 T: 21 19 20 16 76Mennie D EE 113616 B
38 T: 19 21 19 17 76MOORE G EE 107618 B
38 T: 18 24 19 15 76PEPPIATT N EE 112867 B
38 T: 19 18 21 18 76SMITH N EE 106162 B
42 T: 19 20 18 18 75ASTON S EE 117218 B

Yes42 T: 20 21 15 19 75Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
42 T: 18 20 21 16 75Defreitas A EE 89481 B
42 T: 19 21 20 15 75FROUD AJ EE 112554 B
42 T: 23 19 19 14 75HUGHES D EE 108685 B
42 T: 19 17 19 20 75Walker BR EE 133625 B*
48 T: 19 22 19 14 74Massey T EE 123884 B
48 T: 18 21 22 13 74Wolverson M EE 133708 B*
50 T: 19 21 19 14 73Cummins K EE 128615 B
50 T: 21 19 16 17 73DAWSON R EE 124977 B
50 T: 17 18 22 16 73HALLS G EE 131300 B*
50 T: 21 19 16 17 73Jones AJB EE 50331 B

Yes50 T: 22 22 17 12 73NUNN SJ EE 127134 B
55 T: 22 23 16 11 72Bradley-Day J EE 127052 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 20 18 19 15 72Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 B

Yes55 T: 21 20 19 12 72Linton K EE 128765 B
55 T: 18 22 19 13 72Rushworth G EE 86380 B
55 T: 17 21 16 18 72Tuckey R EE 122106 B
55 T: 18 18 16 20 72Williams S J EE 130621 B
61 T: 19 17 19 16 71BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 B
61 T: 17 18 19 17 71Blacker R EE 73033 B
61 T: 25 22 12 12 71MENHENNET A EE 104393 B
61 T: 20 16 17 18 71Scase C EE 122193 B
61 T: 22 19 19 11 71WILLIS S EE 116603 B
66 T: 19 17 18 16 70HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 B

Yes66 T: 19 20 16 15 70LAST AJ EE 87651 B
66 T: 17 22 17 14 70SHARMAN RWA EE 18419 B
66 T: 20 17 18 15 70TURNER KD EE 89375 B
70 T: 19 18 16 16 69MCLAUCHLAN PC EE 10387 B
70 T: 19 20 20 10 69SYMES J EE 123738 B
70 T: 21 17 17 14 69WILTON BA EE 124424 B
73 T: 17 20 18 13 68Duval DJ EE 94109 B

Yes73 T: 16 20 18 14 68Jones SA EE 128684 B
73 T: 17 18 18 15 68Morgan CJ EE 129647 B
76 T: 17 18 17 15 67FAULDS TC EE 1436 B
76 T: 19 18 20 10 67Rigby MA WW 1243 B
76 T: 12 18 20 17 67Stanbridge AK EE 70642 B
79 T: 22 18 17 9 66BISHOP RF EE 31342 B
79 T: 21 20 16 9 66Hawkins AR EE 64712 B
79 T: 14 19 19 14 66Keyte D EE 109918 B
79 T: 18 18 13 17 66Mann BD EE 123527 B
79 T: 20 17 15 14 66TAGG AN EE 124267 B
84 T: 16 18 18 13 65DRAKE DE EE 59717 B

Yes85 T: 20 16 15 13 64BOWE S EE 125410 B
85 T: 21 12 13 18 64ENGLAND J EE 130708 B
85 T: 20 13 18 13 64MCKENNA H EE 129084 B*
88 T: 14 20 13 16 63WOODLIFFE I EE 110960 B
89 T: 15 18 15 14 62Miller S EE 107693 B
90 T: 21 16 13 11 61JONES SD EE 117371 B
91 T: 17 16 14 12 59Skeet L EE 62939 B
91 T: 14 19 19 7 59WALKER K EE 98598 B
93 T: 15 17 14 11 57De La Cour A EE 97437 B
93 T: 18 23 16 57MILLER TW EE 116766 B
95 T: 15 16 19 6 56SYMES J EE 131158 B
96 T: 10 14 14 16 54Mitchell J EE 110228 B
97 T: 17 14 12 8 51Couzens T EE 106706 B
98 T: 10 18 14 8 50KIRK CM EE 106667 B
99 T: 0Gott A EE 123788 B
99 T: 0HARRISON J EE 108856 B
99 T: 0JOHNSON A EE 105491 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 22 19 89BROWN J EE 128224 C
2 T: 24 20 22 18 84Mishchenkov I EE 131535 C
2 T: 22 22 23 17 84Moody P EE 121557 C
2 T: 24 21 22 17 84Pearson A EE 109092 C
5 T: 23 22 20 18 83Harker Nunns C EE 132047 C
5 T: 23 22 21 17 83Moule G EE 20297 C
7 T: 18 22 23 18 81Phillips L EE 122464 C
8 T: 21 22 22 15 80JENNINGS AJ EE 118229 C
8 T: 19 23 22 16 80Speed RJ EE 126432 C
10 T: 22 22 19 16 79HIGGS C EE 132243 C
10 T: 23 21 20 15 79Hughes WSJ WW 2220 C
10 T: 18 20 22 19 79Khudobin V EE 113965 C
10 T: 21 21 21 16 79N MURRAY II 10569 C
10 T: 21 22 20 16 79PEDDLE M EE 125843 C
10 T: 22 21 20 16 79WINTLE M WW 2353 C
16 T: 18 19 22 19 78Cook B EE 124797 C
16 T: 21 20 20 17 78CROFT P EE 126678 C

Yes16 T: 23 20 21 14 78RAE D EE 96593 C
19 T: 18 21 20 18 77Quinn S EE 97582 C
20 T: 19 19 21 17 76PATTEN K EE 131970 C
20 T: 19 21 19 17 76RILEY C EE 127172 C
22 T: 18 20 22 15 75Dean J EE 130071 C
22 T: 18 23 17 17 75Nunn S EE 128619 C*
22 T: 16 23 19 17 75Reynolds J EE 128787 C*
22 T: 20 17 21 17 75VADASZ N EE 105601 C
26 T: 23 19 13 19 74CUNDALL E EE 102412 C
26 T: 14 22 19 19 74JONES I EE 120269 C*
26 T: 23 21 15 15 74ROMAINE P EE 1001 C
26 T: 22 22 21 9 74Smith L EE 124024 C
26 T: 19 21 21 13 74Ward J EE 125883 C
26 T: 24 20 15 15 74White J EE 129298 C
32 T: 18 20 18 17 73Butcher SP EE 116790 C
32 T: 21 21 16 15 73Johnson P EE 127697 C
34 T: 17 22 16 16 71BREWER M EE 133551 C*
34 T: 20 19 17 15 71CHILVERS R EE 115160 C
34 T: 20 23 13 15 71Collins J EE 131329 C
34 T: 21 19 15 16 71DEVLIN J II 11098 C*
34 T: 21 21 17 12 71OSBORN C EE 125129 C
34 T: 18 19 19 15 71Soanes C EE 127102 C
40 T: 18 20 19 13 70Arbon J EE 128211 C*
40 T: 18 22 16 14 70Collins D EE 131330 C
40 T: 18 22 16 14 70Herbert JL EE 127946 C
40 T: 21 21 17 11 70Heron A EE 127810 C
40 T: 19 20 18 13 70KERSEY R EE 133146 C*
40 T: 18 22 20 10 70Scott M EE 128953 C
40 T: 20 18 22 10 70WADE T EE 128419 C
47 T: 22 17 17 13 69SHARP A EE 123688 C
48 T: 19 19 17 13 68BENNETT J EE 90096 C
48 T: 17 23 15 13 68ELMORE R EE 127058 C
48 T: 17 18 19 14 68Mudd P EE 132581 C*
48 T: 17 19 17 15 68Thompson L EE 107575 C*
52 T: 22 16 15 14 67ATKINSON CA EE 118762 C
52 T: 21 22 16 8 67EXTON B EE 128825 C
52 T: 18 25 16 8 67Fenner W EE 128120 C
52 T: 18 21 18 10 67Kime PW EE 116724 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
52 T: 18 18 17 14 67LEWIS G EE 122476 C
52 T: 20 21 12 14 67WOODCOCK T EE 127594 C
58 T: 21 20 14 11 66CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 C
58 T: 18 19 18 11 66ELKINGTON J EE 114144 C
58 T: 19 16 19 12 66LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
58 T: 19 20 17 10 66Nicholson H EE 133855 C*
58 T: 20 16 16 14 66Nunn S EE 127551 C*
58 T: 19 21 14 12 66PENGILLEY J EE 130129 C*
58 T: 21 19 17 9 66Philo J EE 98355 C
58 T: 21 19 15 11 66SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 C
66 T: 19 20 14 12 65Adkin D EE 133611 C*
66 T: 15 19 17 14 65FOX S EE 129597 C
66 T: 19 20 14 12 65Howarth W EE 120693 C
66 T: 18 18 15 14 65JONES C EE 126835 C
66 T: 15 21 15 14 65SPARROW A EE 121289 C
66 T: 19 20 14 12 65Twigg C EE 131793 C
66 T: 19 20 17 9 65Whitelock J EE 127720 C*
73 T: 21 22 13 8 64CUNDALL R EE 104353 C
73 T: 13 20 18 13 64Evans AA WW 2558 C*
73 T: 21 18 17 8 64HACKSHALL G EE 123890 C
73 T: 16 21 14 13 64HARVEY M EE 121487 C
73 T: 16 17 19 12 64Hobbs M EE 131219 C*
73 T: 20 19 13 12 64Howling GC EE 134106 C*
73 T: 18 18 17 11 64MILLER KT EE 118545 C
73 T: 18 18 18 10 64Robinson JC EE 132274 C
73 T: 17 18 17 12 64Vakhrushev D EE 127601 C*
82 T: 18 16 19 10 63Adams N EE 132643 C
82 T: 17 14 17 15 63ASHLEY P EE 128013 C
82 T: 18 16 17 12 63Bexon A EE 126149 C*
82 T: 15 21 13 14 63RANKINE M EE 120856 C
86 T: 19 20 12 11 62Ashton EF EE 51183 C
86 T: 17 17 18 10 62ASKEW J EE 129362 C

Yes86 T: 18 16 16 12 62Crutchfield SH EE 132588 C
86 T: 17 19 15 11 62Johnson A EE 132857 C
86 T: 16 17 15 14 62JONES M EE 127751 C
91 T: 19 16 12 14 61BAXTER BG EE 107356 C
91 T: 14 18 17 12 61Cook R EE 130868 C
91 T: 19 18 14 10 61DAY P EE 124557 C*
91 T: 20 18 16 7 61Downes GM EE 113117 C
91 T: 20 18 15 8 61Green D EE 131632 C*
91 T: 14 18 15 14 61TYTE P EE 106641 C

Yes97 T: 16 22 12 10 60ABEY J EE 123914 C
97 T: 18 13 14 15 60Gold DR EE 68024 C
97 T: 16 19 16 9 60HARRISON RJ WW 2283 C
97 T: 18 17 12 13 60PITTARD J EE 119781 C

Yes97 T: 20 17 14 9 60Smith J EE 111091 C*
102 T: 15 14 14 16 59Collingwood S EE 129050 C*

Yes102 T: 19 17 13 10 59SHEPHERD M EE 123915 C
Yes104 T: 18 19 13 8 58Borrett D EE 131121 C

104 T: 16 18 14 10 58Dawson V EE 127113 C
104 T: 17 14 16 11 58HAWKINS A EE 130326 C
104 T: 13 16 15 14 58Hill R EE 127486 C
108 T: 18 18 13 8 57SMITH DM EE 87996 C
108 T: 16 17 13 11 57Williams SJ EE 125282 C*
110 T: 12 19 14 11 56Chard C EE 130151 C*
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111 T: 14 14 18 9 55ROMAINE SP EE 1002 C

Yes112 T: 16 14 12 11 53Anderson A EE 130547 C*
Yes113 T: 17 13 11 11 52WATLING S EE 132265 C

114 T: 15 16 12 8 51Richardson B EE 126807 C
115 T: 14 11 17 7 49Meachan S EE 131966 C*

Yes115 T: 14 13 12 10 49SKILTON A EE 121512 C
117 T: 11 12 12 12 47Colbrook L EE 132188 C*

Yes118 T: 14 10 13 5 42Jones F EE 130986 C
119 T: 11 10 7 4 32ENGLAND C EE 133155 C
120 T: 9 13 5 4 31Mattinson F EE 121693 C*

Yes121 T: 6 11 10 3 30Davies J EE 132169 C*
121 T: 13 4 9 4 30Russell S EE 133576 C*
123 T: 10 5 9 3 27Dunckley L EE 133772 C*
124 T: 0Barber S EE 113835 C
124 T: 0GRIMBLE M EE 111701 C
124 T: 0Hart D EE 81655 C
124 T: 0HARVEY R EE 126349 C
124 T: 0Smith A EE 128931 C
124 T: 0Sparrow M EE 133007 C
124 T: 0Webster M EE 126536 C
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1 T: 0Butcher M EE 128040 UC
1 T: 0Hancock W EE 134581 UC
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1 T: 22 18 21 19 80WOOLLARD B EE 123128 CLT
2 T: 19 23 19 15 76EASEMAN A EE 124370 CLT
3 T: 18 21 22 13 74Wolverson M EE 133708 CLT
4 T: 18 19 19 15 71Soanes C EE 127102 CLT
5 T: 18 25 16 8 67Fenner W EE 128120 CLT
5 T: 20 21 12 14 67WOODCOCK T EE 127594 CLT
7 T: 13 20 18 13 64Evans AA WW 2558 CLT
7 T: 20 19 13 12 64Howling GC EE 134106 CLT
9 T: 16 17 15 14 62JONES M EE 127751 CLT
10 T: 14 11 17 7 49Meachan S EE 131966 CLT
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1 T: 25 23 22 19 89BROWN J EE 128224 JNR
2 T: 22 24 24 17 87HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
3 T: 23 21 24 18 86TOWNSEND GR EE 122718 JNR
4 T: 23 21 21 20 85HARVEY A EE 125785 JNR
5 T: 25 19 21 18 83BRIDGES JCJ EE 122460 JNR
5 T: 21 21 22 19 83Collins H EE 120798 JNR
5 T: 23 22 20 18 83Harker Nunns C EE 132047 JNR
5 T: 23 22 21 17 83Moule G EE 20297 JNR
9 T: 23 21 22 16 82Green R EE 123409 JNR
10 T: 23 22 21 15 81Gorsuch CJ EE 121522 JNR
10 T: 20 21 22 18 81Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR
12 T: 21 22 20 16 79PEDDLE M EE 125843 JNR
13 T: 20 20 21 17 78Ballantyne B EE 126129 JNR
14 T: 21 21 21 13 76Stacey E EE 125027 JNR
15 T: 21 23 18 13 75Hanley C EE 129698 JNR
15 T: 16 23 19 17 75Reynolds J EE 128787 JNR
17 T: 22 19 19 14 74FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II 11097 JNR
17 T: 22 22 21 9 74Smith L EE 124024 JNR
19 T: 17 18 22 16 73HALLS G EE 131300 JNR
19 T: 22 20 21 10 73Young TJ SS 4940 JNR
21 T: 22 23 16 11 72Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
22 T: 20 23 13 15 71Collins J EE 131329 JNR
23 T: 19 20 20 10 69SYMES J EE 123738 JNR
24 T: 20 16 16 14 66Nunn S EE 127551 JNR
25 T: 18 18 15 14 65JONES C EE 126835 JNR
25 T: 19 20 17 9 65Whitelock J EE 127720 JNR
27 T: 12 19 14 11 56Chard C EE 130151 JNR
28 T: 0JOHNSON OJ EE 117761 JNR
28 T: 0YOUNG HWJ EE 125916 JNR
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1 T: 24 23 20 22 89Chapman P EE 111792 LDY
2 T: 23 22 22 21 88Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
3 T: 23 23 21 20 87HALL CL EE 103805 LDY
4 T: 18 22 22 22 84Lowrison E EE 116732 LDY
5 T: 23 22 21 17 83Moule G EE 20297 LDY
6 T: 21 21 18 19 79Barnes E SS 1341 LDY
7 T: 18 21 20 18 77Quinn S EE 97582 LDY
8 T: 19 23 19 15 76EASEMAN A EE 124370 LDY
8 T: 19 21 19 17 76RILEY C EE 127172 LDY
8 T: 21 21 21 13 76Stacey E EE 125027 LDY
11 T: 20 17 21 17 75VADASZ N EE 105601 LDY
12 T: 22 22 21 9 74Smith L EE 124024 LDY
13 T: 20 18 19 15 72Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 LDY
13 T: 17 21 16 18 72Tuckey R EE 122106 LDY
15 T: 20 21 19 11 71GRAYSON L EE 119965 LDY
16 T: 18 22 16 14 70Herbert JL EE 127946 LDY
17 T: 19 19 17 13 68BENNETT J EE 90096 LDY
17 T: 17 23 15 13 68ELMORE R EE 127058 LDY
19 T: 22 16 15 14 67ATKINSON CA EE 118762 LDY
19 T: 17 18 17 15 67FAULDS TC EE 1436 LDY
21 T: 21 20 14 11 66CARTWRIGHT J EE 121940 LDY
22 T: 15 21 15 14 65SPARROW A EE 121289 LDY
23 T: 13 20 18 13 64Evans AA WW 2558 LDY
23 T: 20 13 18 13 64MCKENNA H EE 129084 LDY
25 T: 16 17 15 14 62JONES M EE 127751 LDY

Yes26 T: 16 22 12 10 60ABEY J EE 123914 LDY
Yes27 T: 16 14 12 11 53Anderson A EE 130547 LDY

28 T: 14 11 17 7 49Meachan S EE 131966 LDY
29 T: 11 12 12 12 47Colbrook L EE 132188 LDY

Yes30 T: 14 10 13 5 42Jones F EE 130986 LDY
31 T: 9 13 5 4 31Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
32 T: 13 4 9 4 30Russell S EE 133576 LDY
33 T: 10 5 9 3 27Dunckley L EE 133772 LDY
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1 T: 24 24 24 23 95Digweed G EE 12652 SNR
2 T: 23 23 24 24 94Clark S EE 105239 SNR
2 T: 24 23 25 22 94Doughty M EE 25609 SNR
2 T: 23 25 24 22 94LOVICK J EE 110965 SNR
5 T: 25 24 22 22 93Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
5 T: 23 25 24 21 93KING RJ EE 24962 SNR
7 T: 24 23 22 23 92Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR
7 T: 25 25 22 20 92THOMAS P EE 113492 SNR
9 T: 22 25 23 21 91DENNETT PJ EE 80911 SNR
9 T: 24 23 25 19 91Jarvis P EE 83557 SNR
9 T: 23 23 22 23 91JUDE AJ EE 99947 SNR
12 T: 23 24 24 19 90ATTWOOD J EE 107759 SNR
12 T: 25 23 24 18 90BISHOP DJM EE 83702 SNR
12 T: 23 21 23 23 90BLACKBOURN PJ EE 74043 SNR
12 T: 23 25 24 18 90MYERS M EE 88811 SNR
12 T: 23 24 24 19 90SMITH SE EE 116801 SNR
12 T: 24 23 24 19 90Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
12 T: 25 22 23 20 90Webster MN EE 71646 SNR
12 T: 23 23 24 20 90Winser M EE 99970 SNR
20 T: 22 23 24 20 89BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
20 T: 25 22 24 18 89Brockley PC EE 33879 SNR
20 T: 23 22 23 21 89Collett S EE 120559 SNR
20 T: 22 24 22 21 89Evans D WW 1668 SNR
20 T: 24 22 24 19 89Gillett PM EE 32159 SNR
20 T: 24 24 24 17 89GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
20 T: 22 23 23 21 89Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
20 T: 23 25 23 18 89PEARS S FR 5020626 SNR
20 T: 23 23 23 20 89Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
20 T: 23 23 22 21 89Stephens H EE 126031 SNR
30 T: 23 25 21 19 88Baker J EE 125565 SNR
30 T: 23 23 23 19 88EMMOTT JP EE 101666 SNR
30 T: 24 24 23 17 88Faulds R EE 187 SNR
30 T: 24 23 19 22 88GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
30 T: 22 23 25 18 88HOWLAND K EE 36413 SNR
35 T: 22 24 23 18 87BEDINGFIELD N EE 61857 SNR
35 T: 23 24 22 18 87Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
35 T: 22 24 22 19 87EASEMAN P EE 91579 SNR
35 T: 22 23 22 20 87KENDALL JH WW 1997 SNR
35 T: 22 24 21 20 87MASON R EE 112735 SNR
35 T: 22 23 23 19 87Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR
35 T: 23 23 22 19 87THORROLD BPD EE 101497 SNR
35 T: 23 24 22 18 87Webster T EE 107539 SNR
43 T: 22 25 20 19 86CARRIE D EE 81097 SNR
43 T: 24 23 22 17 86CARTER N EE 120341 SNR
43 T: 22 21 22 21 86CLIFFORD M EE 115018 SNR
43 T: 22 23 22 19 86HOLLAMBY B EE 108390 SNR
43 T: 23 22 23 18 86Jobling K EE 10320 SNR
43 T: 24 24 23 15 86LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR
43 T: 24 20 21 21 86Martin W EE 124324 SNR
43 T: 23 21 22 20 86NEWMAN J EE 103026 SNR
43 T: 22 21 23 20 86Scott-Smith SJ EE 105361 SNR
43 T: 25 23 23 15 86Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
43 T: 23 23 23 17 86Simpson PA EE 67907 SNR
54 T: 22 24 21 18 85Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
54 T: 22 23 18 22 85Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
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54 T: 22 23 20 20 85Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR
54 T: 22 23 21 19 85Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
54 T: 23 21 22 19 85Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
54 T: 20 22 25 18 85Fenner D EE 15838 SNR
54 T: 25 24 21 15 85FERRIMAN D EE 120545 SNR
54 T: 21 21 22 21 85FOGARTY A II 10780 SNR
54 T: 23 24 20 18 85Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
54 T: 19 25 23 18 85Hart NJ WW 635 SNR
54 T: 22 22 23 18 85Marks P EE 50222 SNR
54 T: 22 22 22 19 85Randles SP EE 124877 SNR
54 T: 24 25 21 15 85WINSTANLEY B EE 99343 SNR
54 T: 22 23 23 17 85WISE RP EE 42914 SNR
68 T: 24 22 19 19 84Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
68 T: 24 23 20 17 84JOHNSTON JSP EE 107280 SNR
68 T: 19 24 21 20 84JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
68 T: 22 23 22 17 84Le Rendu DJ EE 113613 SNR
68 T: 24 19 23 18 84Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
68 T: 24 23 22 15 84LONG D EE 98566 SNR
68 T: 24 20 22 18 84Mishchenkov I EE 131535 SNR
68 T: 22 22 23 17 84Moody P EE 121557 SNR
68 T: 24 21 22 17 84Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
77 T: 24 22 15 22 83Bone M EE 111069 SNR
77 T: 22 23 21 17 83EXTON C EE 94149 SNR
77 T: 24 23 21 15 83Gibbs DK EE 116789 SNR

Yes77 T: 23 24 17 19 83Heath T EE 131172 SNR
77 T: 22 21 21 19 83Hunt GA EE 56372 SNR
77 T: 22 20 23 18 83JOHNSTON K EE 99950 SNR
77 T: 21 21 22 19 83Lowrison F EE 118504 SNR
77 T: 23 19 23 18 83Mcilwaine B EE 116165 SNR

Yes77 T: 22 23 21 17 83ROLLASON DE EE 19727 SNR
77 T: 22 25 19 17 83ROWBOTTOM PR EE 48710 SNR
77 T: 23 20 22 18 83SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
77 T: 23 22 21 17 83Simpson PC EE 8574 SNR
77 T: 21 20 21 21 83THOMAS D EE 110720 SNR
77 T: 21 21 23 18 83Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
91 T: 22 24 20 16 82Brown T EE 115433 SNR
91 T: 22 21 21 18 82CLAYBROOK R WW 1965 SNR
91 T: 19 23 22 18 82CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
91 T: 21 23 21 17 82HUGHES RA WW 574 SNR
91 T: 24 20 21 17 82HUSTHWAITE BT EE 46496 SNR
91 T: 23 21 21 17 82Jackson BS EE 27861 SNR
91 T: 22 22 20 18 82Jones M WW 2371 SNR

Yes91 T: 22 20 20 20 82Morris CAJ EE 103791 SNR
91 T: 20 21 21 20 82PERRIN GR EE 80755 SNR
91 T: 20 22 24 16 82ROE S EE 107743 SNR
91 T: 23 23 21 15 82SCHWIER I EE 125416 SNR
91 T: 20 22 18 22 82Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
91 T: 20 22 23 17 82THATCHER WJ EE 19567 SNR
91 T: 21 22 23 16 82YOUNG K EE 119987 SNR
105 T: 22 21 21 17 81AMIES S EE 128781 SNR
105 T: 23 20 20 18 81Bell G EE 129967 SNR
105 T: 22 24 18 17 81Gooch R EE 108719 SNR
105 T: 23 17 21 20 81Gorry S EE 43637 SNR
105 T: 24 21 18 18 81Kemsley P EE 100310 SNR
105 T: 19 23 24 15 81PENNINGTON M EE 70885 SNR
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105 T: 18 22 23 18 81Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
105 T: 20 24 22 15 81Steed L EE 109360 SNR
105 T: 18 21 24 18 81Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
105 T: 21 24 19 17 81WILDE O EE 114647 SNR
105 T: 20 23 20 18 81WRIGHT J EE 124728 SNR
116 T: 23 20 21 16 80COCKER A EE 131815 SNR
116 T: 23 18 18 21 80Common E EE 117664 SNR
116 T: 21 20 21 18 80DOBSON PN EE 116798 SNR
116 T: 21 22 22 15 80JENNINGS AJ EE 118229 SNR
116 T: 20 22 19 19 80MILLS TJ EE 102432 SNR
116 T: 21 22 20 17 80POULTER P EE 120868 SNR
116 T: 23 23 18 16 80Sole J EE 127262 SNR
116 T: 19 23 22 16 80Speed RJ EE 126432 SNR
116 T: 24 22 19 15 80Thompson R EE 129274 SNR
125 T: 21 23 19 16 79Andrews M EE 91411 SNR
125 T: 24 21 20 14 79Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR
125 T: 22 23 17 17 79Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR
125 T: 22 23 18 16 79Carlyle J EE 122888 SNR

Yes125 T: 21 23 18 17 79CLARK MG EE 33151 SNR
125 T: 21 24 20 14 79COPLAND A EE 123806 SNR
125 T: 23 22 21 13 79Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
125 T: 18 25 22 14 79HARDING D EE 96350 SNR
125 T: 22 22 19 16 79HIGGS C EE 132243 SNR

Yes125 T: 21 22 19 17 79Holt D EE 115903 SNR
125 T: 23 21 20 15 79Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR
125 T: 18 20 22 19 79Khudobin V EE 113965 SNR
125 T: 21 22 19 17 79Murrell E EE 104712 SNR
125 T: 21 21 21 16 79N MURRAY II 10569 SNR
125 T: 21 21 24 13 79Robson M EE 111786 SNR
125 T: 22 22 19 16 79Thomas M EE 125114 SNR
125 T: 22 22 18 17 79WALKER A EE 110501 SNR
125 T: 22 21 20 16 79WINTLE M WW 2353 SNR
125 T: 19 21 24 15 79WOODCOCK J EE 127111 SNR
144 T: 19 21 21 17 78COBBOLD MA EE 106004 SNR
144 T: 18 19 22 19 78Cook B EE 124797 SNR
144 T: 21 20 20 17 78CROFT P EE 126678 SNR
144 T: 19 21 21 17 78Ellison JA EE 80759 SNR
144 T: 20 18 19 21 78GUTTERIDGE J EE 121559 SNR
144 T: 22 20 17 19 78Malakauskas G EE 133308 SNR
144 T: 22 22 20 14 78Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
144 T: 22 21 19 16 78Pope A EE 108278 SNR
144 T: 23 19 21 15 78Smith AC EE 124651 SNR
144 T: 19 22 15 22 78WILKINSON EJ EE 60680 SNR
144 T: 21 21 22 14 78Wolverson D EE 131651 SNR
155 T: 20 20 19 18 77BARNETT JS EE 87191 SNR
155 T: 19 21 20 17 77BOOTH T EE 124132 SNR
155 T: 22 24 15 16 77Burton G EE 116400 SNR
155 T: 17 23 18 19 77CLARK J EE 103063 SNR
155 T: 22 22 16 17 77CLARK JE EE 125675 SNR
155 T: 20 21 20 16 77Eborall C EE 119177 SNR
155 T: 19 23 20 15 77ELLIOTT D EE 112700 SNR

Yes155 T: 21 22 19 15 77FINNEY P EE 129151 SNR
155 T: 20 23 17 17 77GRAYSON D EE 119964 SNR
155 T: 21 22 19 15 77GREENLEAF L EE 110246 SNR
155 T: 23 22 15 17 77Haygreen J EE 52037 SNR
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155 T: 21 23 20 13 77HOUGHTON P EE 130504 SNR
155 T: 20 19 23 15 77LONG T EE 107275 SNR
155 T: 17 19 19 22 77LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 SNR
155 T: 22 23 17 15 77Moss PC EE 70096 SNR
155 T: 20 17 22 18 77Ripley D EE 45599 SNR
155 T: 21 17 20 19 77Smith KG EE 16608 SNR
155 T: 18 22 22 15 77Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
155 T: 21 19 20 17 77Willis D EE 99260 SNR
174 T: 20 19 19 18 76Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
174 T: 22 21 17 16 76HARDY J EE 131494 SNR
174 T: 21 19 20 16 76Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
174 T: 19 21 19 17 76MOORE G EE 107618 SNR
174 T: 18 21 19 18 76NORFOLK K EE 113412 SNR
174 T: 19 19 21 17 76PATTEN K EE 131970 SNR
174 T: 18 24 19 15 76PEPPIATT N EE 112867 SNR
174 T: 19 18 21 18 76SMITH N EE 106162 SNR
174 T: 19 22 15 20 76TURK J EE 91625 SNR
183 T: 20 22 20 13 75AHMED G EE 96054 SNR
183 T: 19 20 18 18 75ASTON S EE 117218 SNR

Yes183 T: 20 21 21 13 75Burrows M EE 128942 SNR
Yes183 T: 21 20 21 13 75Burrows P EE 125607 SNR

183 T: 24 22 16 13 75Coppen A EE 89291 SNR
183 T: 18 20 22 15 75Dean J EE 130071 SNR
183 T: 18 20 21 16 75Defreitas A EE 89481 SNR
183 T: 19 21 20 15 75FROUD AJ EE 112554 SNR
183 T: 23 18 18 16 75Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
183 T: 23 19 19 14 75HUGHES D EE 108685 SNR
183 T: 22 22 15 16 75HUMPHREYS P WW 1858 SNR
183 T: 15 20 18 22 75HURST P EE 106628 SNR
183 T: 21 20 16 18 75Neate MJ EE 21303 SNR
183 T: 18 23 17 17 75Nunn S EE 128619 SNR
183 T: 22 17 20 16 75Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
183 T: 19 17 19 20 75Walker BR EE 133625 SNR
199 T: 23 19 13 19 74CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR
199 T: 21 18 21 14 74EDWARDS G EE 127695 SNR
199 T: 18 20 20 16 74HEARN T EE 37612 SNR
199 T: 14 22 19 19 74JONES I EE 120269 SNR
199 T: 19 22 19 14 74Massey T EE 123884 SNR
199 T: 23 21 15 15 74ROMAINE P EE 1001 SNR

Yes199 T: 20 18 23 13 74Smith A EE 117541 SNR
199 T: 22 20 21 11 74SPEAR KH EE 93940 SNR
199 T: 19 21 21 13 74Ward J EE 125883 SNR
199 T: 24 20 15 15 74White J EE 129298 SNR
209 T: 19 21 19 14 73Cummins K EE 128615 SNR
209 T: 21 19 16 17 73DAWSON R EE 124977 SNR
209 T: 21 21 16 15 73Johnson P EE 127697 SNR

Yes209 T: 22 22 17 12 73NUNN SJ EE 127134 SNR
213 T: 22 21 15 14 72Clarke K EE 117549 SNR

Yes213 T: 21 20 19 12 72Linton K EE 128765 SNR
213 T: 18 22 19 13 72Rushworth G EE 86380 SNR
213 T: 18 18 16 20 72Williams S J EE 130621 SNR
217 T: 19 20 21 11 71Allen M EE 117178 SNR
217 T: 17 22 16 16 71BREWER M EE 133551 SNR
217 T: 21 19 15 16 71DEVLIN J II 11098 SNR
217 T: 14 21 17 19 71IBBOTSON P EE 115332 SNR
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Yes217 T: 22 17 19 13 71Lock B EE 105787 SNR

217 T: 21 21 17 12 71OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
217 T: 20 16 17 18 71Scase C EE 122193 SNR
217 T: 22 19 19 11 71WILLIS S EE 116603 SNR
225 T: 22 21 16 11 70Abbott J EE 115910 SNR
225 T: 18 20 19 13 70Arbon J EE 128211 SNR
225 T: 18 22 16 14 70Collins D EE 131330 SNR
225 T: 21 21 17 11 70Heron A EE 127810 SNR
225 T: 19 20 18 13 70KERSEY R EE 133146 SNR

Yes225 T: 19 20 16 15 70LAST AJ EE 87651 SNR
225 T: 18 22 20 10 70Scott M EE 128953 SNR
225 T: 20 17 18 15 70TURNER KD EE 89375 SNR
225 T: 20 18 22 10 70WADE T EE 128419 SNR
225 T: 20 17 20 13 70WHITEHOUSE J EE 45494 SNR
235 T: 15 23 17 14 69Barette I EE 112612 SNR
235 T: 17 20 19 13 69HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR
235 T: 22 17 17 13 69SHARP A EE 123688 SNR
235 T: 21 17 17 14 69WILTON BA EE 124424 SNR
239 T: 17 20 18 13 68Duval DJ EE 94109 SNR

Yes239 T: 16 20 18 14 68Jones SA EE 128684 SNR
239 T: 17 18 18 15 68Morgan CJ EE 129647 SNR
239 T: 17 18 19 14 68Mudd P EE 132581 SNR
239 T: 17 19 17 15 68Thompson L EE 107575 SNR
244 T: 18 16 19 14 67Anderson RF EE 19398 SNR
244 T: 21 19 15 12 67Dunckley MJW EE 39398 SNR
244 T: 18 22 17 10 67Durling MP EE 48951 SNR
244 T: 21 22 16 8 67EXTON B EE 128825 SNR
244 T: 18 21 18 10 67Kime PW EE 116724 SNR
244 T: 18 18 17 14 67LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
244 T: 19 18 20 10 67Rigby MA WW 1243 SNR
244 T: 19 22 17 9 67Snape DM EE 42934 SNR
244 T: 19 19 19 10 67Watson SP EE 115745 SNR
253 T: 18 17 16 15 66Balham C EE 73943 SNR
253 T: 22 18 17 9 66BISHOP RF EE 31342 SNR
253 T: 18 22 14 12 66BRIDGES JB EE 60537 SNR
253 T: 18 19 18 11 66ELKINGTON J EE 114144 SNR
253 T: 21 20 16 9 66Hawkins AR EE 64712 SNR
253 T: 14 19 19 14 66Keyte D EE 109918 SNR
253 T: 19 16 19 12 66LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
253 T: 18 18 13 17 66Mann BD EE 123527 SNR
253 T: 19 20 17 10 66Nicholson H EE 133855 SNR
253 T: 18 17 17 14 66Pammenter S EE 40671 SNR
253 T: 19 21 14 12 66PENGILLEY J EE 130129 SNR
253 T: 21 19 17 9 66Philo J EE 98355 SNR
253 T: 21 19 15 11 66SHELDRAKE D EE 119244 SNR
266 T: 19 20 14 12 65Adkin D EE 133611 SNR
266 T: 16 18 18 13 65DRAKE DE EE 59717 SNR
266 T: 15 19 17 14 65FOX S EE 129597 SNR
266 T: 19 20 14 12 65Howarth W EE 120693 SNR
266 T: 19 20 14 12 65Twigg C EE 131793 SNR

Yes271 T: 20 16 15 13 64BOWE S EE 125410 SNR
271 T: 21 22 13 8 64CUNDALL R EE 104353 SNR
271 T: 21 12 13 18 64ENGLAND J EE 130708 SNR
271 T: 21 18 17 8 64HACKSHALL G EE 123890 SNR
271 T: 16 21 14 13 64HARVEY M EE 121487 SNR
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271 T: 16 17 19 12 64Hobbs M EE 131219 SNR
271 T: 18 18 17 11 64MILLER KT EE 118545 SNR
271 T: 18 18 18 10 64Robinson JC EE 132274 SNR
271 T: 17 18 17 12 64Vakhrushev D EE 127601 SNR
280 T: 18 16 19 10 63Adams N EE 132643 SNR
280 T: 17 14 17 15 63ASHLEY P EE 128013 SNR
280 T: 18 16 17 12 63Bexon A EE 126149 SNR
280 T: 15 21 13 14 63RANKINE M EE 120856 SNR
280 T: 14 20 13 16 63WOODLIFFE I EE 110960 SNR
285 T: 19 20 12 11 62Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
285 T: 17 17 18 10 62ASKEW J EE 129362 SNR
285 T: 20 15 18 9 62Cooke J EE 121663 SNR

Yes285 T: 18 16 16 12 62Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
285 T: 17 19 15 11 62Johnson A EE 132857 SNR
285 T: 15 18 15 14 62Miller S EE 107693 SNR
291 T: 14 18 17 12 61Cook R EE 130868 SNR
291 T: 19 18 14 10 61DAY P EE 124557 SNR
291 T: 20 18 16 7 61Downes GM EE 113117 SNR
291 T: 20 18 15 8 61Green D EE 131632 SNR
295 T: 18 13 14 15 60Gold DR EE 68024 SNR
295 T: 16 19 16 9 60HARRISON RJ WW 2283 SNR
295 T: 18 17 12 13 60PITTARD J EE 119781 SNR

Yes295 T: 20 17 14 9 60Smith J EE 111091 SNR
299 T: 15 14 14 16 59Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR

Yes299 T: 19 17 13 10 59SHEPHERD M EE 123915 SNR
Yes301 T: 18 19 13 8 58Borrett D EE 131121 SNR

301 T: 16 18 14 10 58Dawson V EE 127113 SNR
301 T: 17 14 16 11 58HAWKINS A EE 130326 SNR
301 T: 13 16 15 14 58Hill R EE 127486 SNR
301 T: 17 20 12 9 58Newell P EE 49964 SNR
306 T: 15 17 14 11 57De La Cour A EE 97437 SNR
306 T: 18 23 16 57MILLER TW EE 116766 SNR
308 T: 15 16 19 6 56SYMES J EE 131158 SNR
309 T: 14 14 18 9 55ROMAINE SP EE 1002 SNR

Yes310 T: 17 13 11 11 52WATLING S EE 132265 SNR
311 T: 17 14 12 8 51Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
312 T: 10 18 14 8 50KIRK CM EE 106667 SNR

Yes313 T: 14 13 12 10 49SKILTON A EE 121512 SNR
Yes314 T: 6 11 10 3 30Davies J EE 132169 SNR

315 T: 0Antipov O EE 123636 SNR
315 T: 0BEAL AW EE 109169 SNR
315 T: 0Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
315 T: 0Coulson P EE 113777 SNR
315 T: 0Gott A EE 123788 SNR
315 T: 0GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
315 T: 0Hancock W EE 134581 SNR
315 T: 0HARRISON J EE 108856 SNR
315 T: 0Hart D EE 81655 SNR
315 T: 0HARVEY R EE 126349 SNR
315 T: 0JOHNSON A EE 105491 SNR
315 T: 0Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR
315 T: 0Smith A EE 128931 SNR
315 T: 0Soglaev Y EE 125813 SNR
315 T: 0Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
315 T: 0Sparrow M EE 133007 SNR
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315 T: 0THORROLD P EE 61189 SNR
315 T: 0Webster M EE 126536 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 24 20 90Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
2 T: 24 23 22 18 87Stirzaker G EE 11016 VET
3 T: 23 23 19 19 84DUNBAVIN BJ EE 84275 VET
4 T: 21 21 20 21 83WILLIAMSON N EE 86372 VET
5 T: 21 23 20 18 82Bone J EE 111068 VET
5 T: 21 23 19 19 82Chapman ER EE 1743 VET
7 T: 24 22 21 14 81Armstrong S EE 73163 VET
7 T: 23 24 15 19 81COY AT EE 3327 VET
7 T: 25 24 20 12 81ROE K EE 17045 VET
7 T: 21 25 21 14 81WHYTE D EE 31227 VET
11 T: 23 22 19 16 80Owen PR EE 12362 VET
12 T: 23 21 17 17 78Lamb JS EE 43797 VET

Yes12 T: 23 20 21 14 78RAE D EE 96593 VET
14 T: 23 19 18 17 77SIMPSON PA EE 23089 VET
15 T: 23 20 17 16 76Briggs P EE 80194 VET

Yes16 T: 20 21 15 19 75Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
16 T: 22 20 15 18 75BIGNELL DJ EE 35980 VET
16 T: 20 23 17 15 75WILLIS CWJ EE 108001 VET
19 T: 18 20 18 17 73Butcher SP EE 116790 VET
19 T: 21 19 16 17 73Jones AJB EE 50331 VET
21 T: 19 18 19 16 72HEARD PA EE 29324 VET
21 T: 19 20 17 16 72PEACOCK AP EE 93571 VET
23 T: 19 17 19 16 71BLACKBOURN AL EE 73216 VET
23 T: 17 18 19 17 71Blacker R EE 73033 VET
23 T: 20 19 17 15 71CHILVERS R EE 115160 VET
23 T: 25 22 12 12 71MENHENNET A EE 104393 VET
27 T: 19 17 18 16 70HUSTHWAITE MT EE 40206 VET
27 T: 17 22 17 14 70SHARMAN RWA EE 18419 VET
27 T: 20 18 13 19 70Williams J EE 112435 VET
30 T: 19 18 16 16 69MCLAUCHLAN PC EE 10387 VET
31 T: 12 18 20 17 67Stanbridge AK EE 70642 VET
32 T: 20 17 15 14 66TAGG AN EE 124267 VET
33 T: 17 17 18 12 64ACCAPUTO N EE 110563 VET
33 T: 19 17 12 16 64Merrington M EE 19675 VET
33 T: 18 20 15 11 64Pallot G EE 112769 VET
36 T: 19 14 14 16 63Grant JR EE 90057 VET

Yes36 T: 20 18 13 12 63Salter KJ EE 91237 VET
38 T: 19 16 12 14 61BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
38 T: 21 16 13 11 61JONES SD EE 117371 VET
38 T: 14 18 15 14 61TYTE P EE 106641 VET
41 T: 17 16 14 12 59Skeet L EE 62939 VET
41 T: 14 19 19 7 59WALKER K EE 98598 VET
43 T: 18 18 13 8 57SMITH DM EE 87996 VET
43 T: 16 17 13 11 57Williams SJ EE 125282 VET
45 T: 10 14 14 16 54Mitchell J EE 110228 VET
46 T: 15 16 12 8 51Richardson B EE 126807 VET
47 T: 11 10 7 4 32ENGLAND C EE 133155 VET
48 T: 0Barber S EE 113835 VET
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